Tentative Schedule

Friday Night | November 22

4:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

7:30 pm

9:00 pm

11:30 pm

Midnight

Meet at Church for Check-In

Arrive at Cabin for Dinner & Settle In

Retreat Overview

Leave Cabin for Hearts on Fire (HOF)

HOF Session 1

Return to Cabin

Late Night & Bedtime

Saturday | November 23

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

Breakfast

Leave Cabin for HOF

HOF Session 2

Lunch

Cabin Fun & Free Time

4:00 pm

6:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

Midnight

Leave Cabin for HOF

HOF Concert

Return to Cabin + Late Dinner

Cabin Fun, Cleaning and

Packing

Bedtime

Sunday | November 24

8:00 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

10:30 am

12:00pm

Leave Cabin for FBC Dandridge

Arrive at FBC Dandridge

Breakfast & Large Group
Devotion

Morning Worship at FBC
Dandridge

Check Out in Student Room



