

Tentative Schedule

Friday Night November 22		4:00 pm	Leave Cabin for HOF
4:00 pm	Meet at Church for Check-In	6:00 pm	HOF Concert
5:30 pm	Arrive at Cabin for Dinner & Settle In	9:00 pm	Return to Cabin + Late Dinner
6:00 pm	Retreat Overview	10:00 pm	Cabin Fun, Cleaning and Packing
7:30 pm	Leave Cabin for Hearts on Fire (HOF)	Midnight	Bedtime
9:00 pm	HOF Session 1		
11:30 pm	Return to Cabin	Sunday November 24	
Midnight	Late Night & Bedtime	8:00 am	Leave Cabin for FBC Dandridge
Saturday November 23		9:00 am	Arrive at FBC Dandridge
8:00 am	Breakfast	9:15 am	Breakfast & Large Group Devotion
9:00 am			
	Leave Cabin for HOF	10:30 am	Morning Worship at FBC Dandridge
10:00 am	Leave Cabin for HOF HOF Session 2	10:30 am 12:00pm	
10:00 am 1:00 pm			Dandridge